MPN 2021-03 Best of ITM Quarterly Issues Report.xls

Date

07/03/21

07/10/21

07/17/21

07/24/21

07/31/21

08/07/21

08/14/21

08/21/21

08/28/21

09/11/21

09/18/21

09/25/21

Air Time
CT

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Issue
History
Current Events
Current Events
Evangelism
Current Events
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion
Current Events
Faith/Religion
Faith/Religion

Faith/Religion

Best of In the Market with Janet Parshall

Host

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Janet Parshall

Guest

Jane Hampton Cook

Dr. Richard Howe
Laura Perry
Craig Springer
David Robertson
Dr. Sam Storms
Mark Clark
Kevin DeYoung
Noelle Mering
Jim Jenkins
Charles Causey

J. Warner Wallace

Program Length =

Details
4th of July Special
Respect for Each Other
Autobiography
Evangelism
Commentary on Important News Stories of the Week
Bible Questions Answered
Faith
Sexual Roles
Woke Culture
September 11th Memories
Honesty

The Ministry Of Jesus

54-minutes

9/28/2021



