Date	Air Time CT	Issue	Host	Guest	Details
07/03/21	8:00 AM	History	Janet Parshall	Jane Hampton Cook	4th of July Special
07/10/21	8:00 AM	Current Events	Janet Parshall	Dr. Richard Howe	Respect for Each Other
07/17/21	8:00 AM	Current Events	Janet Parshall	Laura Perry	Autobiography
07/24/21	8:00 AM	Evangelism	Janet Parshall	Craig Springer	Evangelism
07/31/21	8:00 AM	Current Events	Janet Parshall	David Robertson	Commentary on Important News Stories of the Week
08/07/21	8:00 AM	Faith/Religion	Janet Parshall	Dr. Sam Storms	Bible Questions Answered
08/14/21	8:00 AM	Faith/Religion	Janet Parshall	Mark Clark	Faith
08/21/21	8:00 AM	Faith/Religion	Janet Parshall	Kevin DeYoung	Sexual Roles
08/28/21	8:00 AM	Current Events	Janet Parshall	Noelle Mering	Woke Culture
09/11/21	8:00 AM	Faith/Religion	Janet Parshall	Jim Jenkins	September 11th Memories
09/18/21	8:00 AM	Faith/Religion	Janet Parshall	Charles Causey	Honesty
09/25/21	8:00 AM	Faith/Religion	Janet Parshall	J. Warner Wallace	The Ministry Of Jesus